zIQC

THE GORDIAN GROUP

Work Order Signature Document

ezIQC Buy Board Contract No.: 520-16 Area F - LMC

New Work Order X | Modify an Existing Work Order
Work Order Number.:  049993.05 Work Order Date: ~ 11/28/2017
Work Order Title: Collin County Dispatch Center Renovation - Sound Absorbing Fabric Supplemental 05
Owner Name: Collin County Contractor Name:  LMC Corporation
Contact: Sara Hoglund Contact: Dave Wilson
Phone: 972-548-4104 Phone: (713) 947-2422

Work to be Performed

Work to be performed as per the Final Detailed Scope of Work Attached and as per the terms and conditions of ezIQC
Buy Board Contract No 520-16 Area F - LMC.

Brief Work Order Description:

Time of Performance Estimated Start Date: 11/24/2017
Estimated Completetion Date: 12/15/2017
Liquidated Damages Will apply: Will not apply: D

Work Order Firm Fixed Price: $5,189.36

Owner Purchase Order Number:

Approvals

Owner Date Contractor Date

Work Order Signature Document Page 1 of 1
11/28/2017



ZIQC

THE GORDIAN GROUP

Detailed Scope of Work

To:  Dave Wilson From: Sara Hoglund
LMC Corporation Collin County
9191 Winkler Drive, Suite A 4300 Community
Houston, TX 77017-5967 McKinney, TX 75071
(713) 947-2422 972-548-4104

Date Printed: November 28, 2017

Work Order Number: ~ 049993.05
Work Order Title: Collin County Dispatch Center Renovation - Sound Absorbing Fabric Supplemental 05

Brief Scope:

D Preliminary I:l Revised E Final

The following items detail the scope of work as discussed at the site. All requirements necessary to accomplish the items
set forth below shall be considered part of this scope of work.

Detailed Scope of Work:

Crosspoint Sound Absorbing Fabric

« Location East Wall

« Fabric: Crosspoint Sound Absorbing Fabric, Color: TBD

« Fabric to be Direct Glued to Primed drywall substrate (by others) and installed Horizontally.
« Fabric to be attached to a Level 4 gypsum board substrate with all seams taped and bedded.

Subject to the terms and conditions of JOC Contract 520-16 Area F - LMC.

Contractor Date
Owner Date
Scope of Work Page 1 of 1

11/28/2017



Contractor's Price Proposal - Summary

Date: November 28, 2017
Re: IQC Master Contract #: 520-16 Area F - LMC

Work Order #: 049993.05

Owner PO #:

Title: Collin County Dispatch Center Renovation - Sound Absorbing Fabric Supplemental 05

Contractor: LMC Corporation

Proposal Value: $5,189.36
Section - 09 $5,189.36
Proposal Total $5,189.36
This! total represents the correct total for the proposal. Any discrepancy between line totals,
sub-totals and the proposal total is due to rounding.
The Percentage of NPP on this Proposal: 100.00%

Page 1 of 1

Contractor's Price Proposal - Summary
11/28/2017



Contractor's Price Proposal - Detail

Date: November 28, 2017
Re: 1QC Master Contract #: 520-16 Area F - LMC
Work Order #: 049993.05
Owner PO #:
Title: Collin County Dispatch Center Renovation - Sound Absorbing Fabric Supplemental 05
Contractor: LMC Corporation
Proposal Value: $5,189.36
Sect. Item Mod. UOM Description Line Total
Labor Equip. Material (Excludes)
Section - 09
1 09000 1114 Job Acoustical/Terrell Custom Sound Wall $5,189.36
Hpp : Quantity Unit Price Factor Total
insiapaten) 100 X 447359 X 1.1600 ~ 5,189.36
Subtotal for Section - 09 $5,189.36
Proposal Total $5,189.36
This total represents the correct total for the proposal. Any discrepancy between line totals,
sub-totals and the proposal total is due to rounding.
The Percentage of NPP on this Proposal: 100.00%
Contractor's Price Proposal - Detail Page 1 of 1

11/28/2017



zIQC

THE GORDIAN GROUP

Subcontractor Listing

Date: November 28, 2017

Re: 1QC Master Contract #: 520-16 Area F - LMC

Work Order #: 049993.05

Owner PO #:

Title: Collin County Dispatch Center Renovation - Sound Absorbing Fabric Supplemental 05

Contractor: LMC Corporation

Proposal Value: $5,189.36
Name of Contractor Duties Amount %
No Subcontractors have been $0.00 0.00
selected for this Work Order

Subcontractor Listing Page 1 of 1
11/28/2017



