Lisa Bunch

/

From: Bill Bilyeu

Sent: Thursday, December 28, 2017 10:08 AM

To: Bill Burke; Sara Hoglund

Cc: Lisa Bunch

Subject: RE: Budget Amendment for Dispatch Relocation
Still OK by me.

Bill

From: Bill Burke

Sent: Thursday, December 28, 2017 9:46 AM

To: Sara Hoglund <shoglund@co.collin.tx.us>

Cc: Bill Bilyeu <bbilyeu@co.collin.tx.us>; Lisa Bunch <lbunch@co.collin.tx.us>
Subject: RE: Budget Amendment for Dispatch Relocation

Sara,

See attached.

Bill,

| had an old version these attachments are $299.77 lower than what you saw.

Bill

From: Sara Hoglund

Sent: Thursday, December 28, 2017 8:23 AM

To: Bill Burke

Subject: FW: Budget Amendment for Dispatch Relocation

Bill on your memo for SWO #4 you have $9,019.48.
| show the latest version at $8,719.71 (see attached).
Let me know if this is the correct version (4™ revision).

Thank You

Sara Hoglund , CPPB

Buyer Il

Collin County| 2300 Bloomdale| Suite 3160 |McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4104| shoglund@co.collin.tx.us

From: Bill Burke

Sent: Wednesday, December 27,2017 1:21 PM

To: Bill Bilyeu <bbilyeu@co.collin.tx.us>

Cc: Sara Hoglund <shoglund@co.collin.tx.us>

Subject: FW: Budget Amendment for Dispatch Relocation




y %

Bill,
Please approve the attached additional work orders and Budget Adjustment.

S.0.W. 4 moves the transformers to the parking garage because we found the roof joists couldn’t support the added
weight. This work will be done as a not to exceed and a credit will be given if less wire is used for the install.

S.0.W. 5 adds sound absorption material to one wall at the request of the Sheriff’s Office.

Thank you,

Bill Burke

From: Lisa Bunch

Sent: Friday, December 22, 2017 8:07 AM

To: Bill Burke

Subject: Budget Amendment for Dispatch Relocation

Collin County Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, TX 75071
Office: 972.547.5333
FAX: 972.547.5385
[
\

COLLIN
MTY



